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Sun 09/14/2014 3:00 pm Homecoming Parade O'Plaine - Parking Lots Management Team

Student Council
Dana Klemm
Merissa Mercil

2014-07-09
17:25:52

Wed 09/17/2014 6:00 pm Homecoming Event - Powder
Puff Game

O'Plaine - Stadium
O'Plaine - Gymnasium
O'Plaine - Field House

Business Department -
O'Plaine
Management Team
Student Council

Cheryl Anderson 2014-07-09
17:26:16

Fri 09/19/2014 7:30 pm Football Varsity vs. Libertyville O'Plaine - Stadium Football Varsity
Management Team

2014-08-11
08:38:52

Sat 09/20/2014 7:00 pm Homecoming Dance @ Almond
Fieldhouse

Almond - Field House
Almond - Cafeteria (ALL)

Management Team
Student Council

Dana Klemm
Merissa Mercil

2014-07-09
17:27:33

Tue 09/23/2014 7:30 pm School Board Meeting Almond - Library ALL Board of Education
Management Team

Jeanne Love 2014-07-09
17:28:01

Fri 09/26/2014 7:30 pm Football Varsity @ Mundelein Mundelein Football Varsity
Management Team

2014-08-11
08:39:40

Tue 09/30/2014 7:00 pm Junior College Focus Night O'Plaine - Auditorium Guidance Department
Management Team

Jayson Paulus 2014-07-09
17:29:04

Thu 10/02/2014 4:30 pm Football Sophomore vs. Lake
Forest

O'Plaine - Stadium Football Sophomore 2014-07-14
16:16:26

Thu 10/02/2014 7:00 pm Football Varsity vs. Lake Forest
(H.S.)

O'Plaine - Stadium Football Varsity
Management Team

2014-08-11
08:40:06

Tue 10/07/2014 7:00 pm Sophomore College Focus Night O'Plaine - Auditorium Guidance Department
Management Team

Dan Heupel 2014-07-09
17:30:58

Wed 10/08/2014 7:00 pm One Act Play Almond - Black Box Theatre
(321)

Drama & Theatre (WTHS)
Management Team

Sarah Riddell 2014-09-16
11:08:38

Thu 10/09/2014 7:00 pm One Act Play Almond - Black Box Theatre
(321)

Drama & Theatre (WTHS)
Management Team

Sarah Riddell 2014-07-09
17:31:27

Fri 10/10/2014 7:00 pm One Act Play Almond - Black Box Theatre
(321)

Drama & Theatre (WTHS)
Management Team

Sarah Riddell 2014-07-09
17:31:45

Fri 10/10/2014 7:30 pm Football Varsity @ Grant Grant Football Varsity
Management Team

2014-08-11
08:40:58

Sat 10/11/2014 7:00 am SAT @ Almond (50-60 students) Almond - Room 211 (Lecture)
Almond - Room 117 (Lecture)
Almond - 2nd Floor Classrooms
(Standard)
Almond - 201 (Gallery)
Almond - 1st Floor Classrooms
(Standard)

Guidance Department
Management Team

2014-07-09
17:33:23
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Fri 10/17/2014 5:00 pm Football Sophomore vs. Lake

Zurich
O'Plaine - Stadium Football Sophomore 2014-07-28

08:43:00
Fri 10/17/2014 7:30 pm Football Varsity vs. Lake Zurich O'Plaine - Stadium Football Varsity

Management Team
2014-08-11
08:42:10

Tue 10/21/2014 7:30 pm Jazz Band Concert Almond - Black Box Theatre
(321)

Band
Management Team
WTHS Band Boosters

Chris Jenkins
Kurt Gros
Dave Tribley

2014-10-15
11:14:54

Wed 10/22/2014 4:00 pm Sr. Citizen Dinner and Play O'Plaine - Cafeteria
O'Plaine - Auditorium

Drama & Theatre (WTHS)
Management Team

Natalie Colgan
Sarah Riddell

2014-08-11
08:53:34

Thu 10/23/2014 7:00 pm Fall Play O'Plaine - Auditorium Drama & Theatre (WTHS)
Management Team

Adam Miller 2014-08-11
08:53:58

Fri 10/24/2014 7:00 pm Fall Play O'Plaine - Auditorium Drama & Theatre (WTHS)
Management Team

Adam Miller 2014-08-11
08:54:16

Fri 10/24/2014 7:30 pm Football Varsity @ Zion-Benton Zion-Benton Football Varsity
Management Team

2014-08-11
08:52:56

Sat 10/25/2014 7:00 pm Fall Play O'Plaine - Auditorium Drama & Theatre (WTHS)
Management Team

Adam Miller 2014-08-11
08:55:26

Thu 10/30/2014 7:00 pm DATE CHANGE: Choir Concert O'Plaine - Auditorium Choir
Management Team

Natalie Colgan 2014-08-27
11:44:48

Sat 11/01/2014 6:30 pm Jackie's Magic Show @ OP
Auditorium

O'Plaine - Gymnasium
O'Plaine - Cafeteria
O'Plaine - Auditorium

Activities Department
Management Team

Kim Lobitz 2014-08-11
08:57:27

Thu 11/13/2014 6:30 pm Sports Awards @ Almond Almond - Utility Gym
Almond - Room 211 (Lecture)
Almond - Room 117 (Lecture)
Almond - Gymnasium
Almond - Field House
Almond - Cafeteria (ALL)
Almond - Black Box Theatre
(321)
Almond - 201 (Gallery)

Athletic Department
Management Team

Kim Lobitz
Mark Pos

2014-08-11
08:58:34

Sat 12/06/2014 9:00 am Santa's Breakfast Almond - Cafeteria (ALL) Alumni Foundation 
Management Team

Kim Lobitz 2014-08-11
08:59:22

Sat 12/06/2014 11:15
am

Children's Play Almond - Black Box Theatre
(321)

Drama & Theatre (WTHS)
Management Team

Sarah Riddell 2014-08-11
08:59:47

Sat 12/06/2014 2:00 pm Children's Play Almond - Black Box Theatre
(321)

Drama & Theatre (WTHS)
Management Team

Sarah Riddell 2014-08-11
09:00:56
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Tue 12/09/2014 7:00 pm Choir Concert O'Plaine - Auditorium Choir

Management Team
Natalie Colgan 2014-08-11

09:01:45
Wed 12/10/2014 7:00 pm Band Concert (O'Plaine Concert

Bands)
O'Plaine - Auditorium Band

Management Team
WTHS Band Boosters

Chris Jenkins
Kurt Gros
Dave Tribley

2014-10-15
13:21:22

Thu 12/11/2014 7:00 pm Band Concert (Almond Concert
& Sym Bands)

O'Plaine - Auditorium Band
Management Team
WTHS Band Boosters

Chris Jenkins
Kurt Gros
Dave Tribley

2014-10-15
13:21:58

Fri 12/12/2014 7:00 pm Comedy Show, Drama Club Almond - Black Box Theatre
(321)

Drama & Theatre (WTHS)
Management Team

Adam Miller 2014-08-11
09:02:39

Thu 01/29/2015 6:30 pm Open House @ Almond Almond - Almond Campus ALL
Locations

Almond Admin
Management Team

2014-08-11
09:03:30

Fri 01/30/2015 6:30 pm Super Show @ OP Auditorium O'Plaine - Auditorium International Club
Management Team

RJ Ringa 2014-08-11
09:03:52

Thu 02/12/2015 6:00 pm Class of 2017 Athletic Activity
Night @ OP

O'Plaine - Gymnasium
O'Plaine - Cafeteria
O'Plaine - Auditorium

Activities Department
Athletic Department
Management Team

Kim Lobitz
Mark Pos

2014-08-11
09:04:17

Thu 02/12/2015 7:00 pm Comedy Show, Drama Club Almond - Black Box Theatre
(321)

Drama & Theatre (WTHS)
Management Team

Adam Miller 2014-11-12
06:15:31

Thu 02/19/2015 6:30 pm Jazz Band Concert Almond - Black Box Theatre
(321)

Band
Management Team
WTHS Band Boosters

Chris Jenkins
Kurt Gros
Dave Tribley

2015-01-27
12:24:46

Thu 03/05/2015 7:00 pm One Act Play Almond - Black Box Theatre
(321)

Drama & Theatre (WTHS)
Management Team

Adam Miller 2014-08-11
09:12:48

Fri 03/06/2015 7:00 pm One Act Play Almond - Black Box Theatre
(321)

Drama & Theatre (WTHS)
Management Team

Adam Miller 2014-08-11
09:13:12

Sat 03/07/2015 7:00 pm One Act Play Almond - Black Box Theatre
(321)

Drama & Theatre (WTHS)
Management Team

Adam Miller 2014-08-11
09:13:46

Tue 03/10/2015 7:00 pm Choir Concert O'Plaine - Auditorium Choir
Management Team

Natalie Colgan 2014-08-11
09:14:17

Thu 03/12/2015 6:30 pm Sports Awards @ Almond Almond - Utility Gym
Almond - Room 211 (Lecture)
Almond - Gymnasium
Almond - Field House
Almond - Cafeteria (ALL)
Almond - Black Box Theatre
(321)
Almond - 201 (Gallery)

Athletic Department
Management Team

Kim Lobitz
Mark Pos

2014-08-11
09:14:41
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Wed 03/18/2015 7:00 pm Band Concert (O'Plaine Concert

Bands)
O'Plaine - Auditorium Band

Management Team
WTHS Band Boosters

Chris Jenkins
Kurt Gros
Dave Tribley

2014-12-08
13:14:45

Thu 03/19/2015 7:00 pm Band Concert (Almond Concert
& Sym Bands)

O'Plaine - Auditorium Band
Management Team
WTHS Band Boosters

Chris Jenkins
Kurt Gros
Dave Tribley

2014-12-08
13:15:24

Wed 04/01/2015 7:00 pm NHS Induction Ceremony O'Plaine - Cafeteria
O'Plaine - Auditorium

Management Team
National Honor Society

Jeff Knouse 2015-02-17
09:55:58

Thu 04/09/2015 6:00 pm Fine Arts Festival @ Almond Almond - Room 211 (Lecture)
Almond - Cafeteria (ALL)
Almond - Black Box Theatre
(321)
Almond - 201 (Gallery)

Art Club
Art Department - Almond
Band
Choir
Drama & Theatre (WTHS)
Management Team
WTHS Band Boosters

Rocco Oddo 2015-01-28
10:58:45

Wed 04/22/2015 4:00 pm Sr. Citizen Dinner and Play @
OP

O'Plaine - Cafeteria
O'Plaine - Auditorium

Drama & Theatre (WTHS)
Management Team

Natalie Colgan
Sarah Riddell

2014-08-11
09:17:38

Thu 04/23/2015 7:00 pm Spring Musical O'Plaine - Auditorium Drama & Theatre (WTHS)
Management Team

Natalie Colgan
Sarah Riddell

2014-08-11
09:18:08

Fri 04/24/2015 7:00 pm Spring Musical O'Plaine - Auditorium Drama & Theatre (WTHS)
Management Team

Natalie Colgan
Sarah Riddell

2014-08-11
09:19:00

Sat 04/25/2015 2:00 pm Spring Musical O'Plaine - Auditorium Drama & Theatre (WTHS)
Management Team

Natalie Colgan
Sarah Riddell

2014-08-11
09:19:21

Sat 04/25/2015 7:00 pm Spring Musical O'Plaine - Auditorium Drama & Theatre (WTHS)
Management Team

Natalie Colgan
Sarah Riddell

2014-08-11
09:19:44

Tue 04/28/2015 7:00 pm Choir Concert O'Plaine - Auditorium Choir
Management Team

Natalie Colgan 2014-08-11
09:20:04

Wed 04/29/2015 7:00 pm Band Concert O'Plaine - Auditorium Band
Management Team
WTHS Band Boosters

Chris Jenkins
Kurt Gros
Dave Tribley

2014-10-15
13:26:59

Thu 04/30/2015 7:00 pm Jazz Band Concert Almond - Black Box Theatre
(321)

Band
Management Team
WTHS Band Boosters

Chris Jenkins
Kurt Gros
Dave Tribley

2015-01-12
08:42:16

Thu 04/30/2015 7:00 pm Band Concert O'Plaine - Auditorium Band
Management Team
WTHS Band Boosters

Chris Jenkins
Kurt Gros
Dave Tribley

2014-10-15
13:27:34

Sat 05/09/2015 4:15 pm Prom Check-In Almond - Almond Campus ALL
Locations

Junior Class Board
Management Team

Brianne Turano
Kim Lobitz

2014-08-11
09:21:09
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Sat 05/09/2015 5:30 pm Prom Donald E Stephens Convention

Center
Junior Class Board
Management Team

Brianne Turano 2014-08-11
09:21:35

Mon 05/11/2015 7:00 pm Honors Night O'Plaine - Auditorium Almond Admin
Guidance Department
Management Team

Jayson Paulus 2014-08-11
09:22:00

Sat 05/23/2015 9:30 am Graduation Ceremony @
Northwestern University

Northwestern University Almond Admin
Management Team

Rob Parrott 2014-08-11
09:22:26


